
Fiscal Year 2022
Continuum of Care Competition

Unsheltered and Rural Homeless Assistance Award Report

 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Tennessee

TN-507 - Jackson/West Tennessee CoC

ARM Unsheltered Set Aside Application $208,784CoC

Jesus Cares Rural Set Aside Project $414,900CoC

TN Homeless Solutions Rural Set Aside $1,207,494CoC

TN Homeless Solutions Unsheltered Set Aside $1,457,573CoC

$3,288,751TN-507 Total : 

TN-509 - Appalachian Regional CoC

ARCH 2022 Johnson County Rural Set Aside SSO $300,000CoC

$300,000TN-509 Total : 

$3,588,751Tennessee Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 1 of 1


